MIMER Medical College, Talegaon (D)

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
15T MBBS (2020-2021)

Lecture Programme — February 2021

* 1%, 2", 4" Friday& 3™ Saturday Lecture time 8 am to 9 am

DATE | DAY TIME TOPIC TEACHER
01/02/21 | Mon | 9.00 - 10.00 am | Cell-BI 1.1 Dr. Baravkar
04/02/21 | Thur | 10.00 - 11.00 am | Chemistry of Proteins - BI 5.1 Dr. Pratinidhi |
05/02/21 | Fri | 800-9.00am | Chemistry of Proteins - BI 5.1 Ms. Sayyed
08/02/21 | Mon | 9.00- 10.00 am | Foundation course
11/02/21 | Thur | 10.00 - 11.00 am | Chemistry of Proteins - BI 5.1 Dr. Pratinidhi
12/02/21 | Fri 8.00-9.00 am | Chemistry of Proteins - BI 5.1 Dr. Pratinidhi |
13/02/21 | Sat 2.00 —4.00 pm | Chemistry of Proteins - Bl 5.1 Dr. Chaudhari

(Plasma proteins & Immunoglobins) <
15/02/21 | Mon | 9.00 - 10.00 am | Foundation course |
18/02/21 | Thur | 10.00 - 11.00 am | Bioethics Dr. Pratinidhi |
Chemistry of Carbohydrates - Bl |
20/02/21 | Sat | 8.00-9.00am |3, Mis. Chaudhari |
22/02/21 | Mon | 9.00 - 10.00 am | £yundation course !
Chemistry of Carbohydrates - Bl !
25/02/21 | Thur | 10.00 - 11.00 am | 5 Mrs. Chaudhari |
Chemistry of Carbohydrates - Bl |
26/02/21 | Fri 8.00-9.00am |5 Mis. Chaudhari |
. C !
Chemistry of Carbohydrates - Bl
27/02/21 | Sat | 11.00-1.00 pm |4,

Mrs. Chaudhari |
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MIMER Medical College, Talegaon (D)
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
1°T MBBS (2020-2021)

Practical/ SDL/ SGT/ Tutorial/ LD Programme — February 2021
Time: 11am to 1pm

DATE |BATCH | DAY Progm TOPIC TEACHER
01/02/21 C
. el SDE Collection of specimen, Hazards Ms. Sayyad
02/02/21 A Tue | SDL | in Biochemistry lab & Good lab Mé Trirbales
03/02/21 B Wed SDL practices Bl 11.1
04/02/21 C T
Ll SGT Biomedical waste disposal, Ms. Trimbake
05/02/21 A Fri SGT commonly use lab equipment & Mrs. Chaudhari
08/02/21 B Mon SGT glassware Bl 11.] '
09/02/21 C Tue SDL
10/02/21 A Precipitation & Colour reactions Ms. Sayyad
wed b of Proteins Bl 5.1 & 5.2 Dr. Baravkar
11/02/21 B Thur SDL
12/02/21 C Fri 'SGT Biochemical bases/ Rationale of
biochemical test in various )
15/02721 8 Mon SGT conditions . clinical chemistry — [;;'SBS;& :Zr
160221 | B — Autoanalyzer & QC BI |1.16 & hadd
SGT 11.19
17/02/21 C
180221 | A S S0 Co'orimetry &y Ms. Trimbake
ThL'll‘ SGT Spectrophm?l]lncg)' Bl 1 1\6 & Mrs. Chaudhari
19/02/21 B Fri | sgr
22/02/21 C M SDL
. Properties of Mono and Mrs. Chaudhari
2302211 A | Tye | SDL Disaccharide D, Chogttt
24/02/21 B Wed SDL Glucomelgr BI3.1,3.1 & 11.21
25/02/21 C Thur | poAp
26002121\ A | Fri | poap | Normalurine BI 113& 114 Dk
01/03/21 B Mon | DOAp
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